
2019 FALL CW QSO PARTY
Oct 19 - 20

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 N4ZCG 56067 11 4 26
2 KM4ODS 77504 5 6 16
3 KJ4RV 37776 7 0 14
3 AK4YS 75328 7 0 14
4 K4FET 77603 5 3 13
5 KN4Y 17757 2 0 4
6 W1LIC 46677 0 3 3
7 NA9A 31121 1 0 2
7 WB6OJB 70675 1 0 2
7 K9DXA 75703 1 0 2
8 WA2JSG 9712 0 1 1

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2JSG 9712 0 1 1

CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N4ZCG 56067 11 4 26
KM4ODS 77504 5 6 16
KJ4RV 37776 7 0 14
AK4YS 75328 7 0 14
K4FET 77603 5 3 13
KN4Y 17757 2 0 4
W1LIC 46677 0 3 3

CALL AREA 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WB6OJB 70675 1 0 2

CALL AREA 9

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NA9A 31121 1 0 2
K9DXA 75703 1 0 2

QRP

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KJ4RV 37776 7 0 14
AK4YS 75328 7 0 14

LOW POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N4ZCG 56067 11 4 26
KM4ODS 77504 5 6 16
K4FET 77603 5 3 13
KN4Y 17757 2 0 4
W1LIC 46677 0 3 3



NA9A 31121 1 0 2
K9DXA 75703 1 0 2
WA2JSG 9712 0 1 1

HIGH POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WB6OJB 70675 1 0 2

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
POSSUM TROT 5 83
CITY OF LIGHTS 1 2
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